
MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 21 189,342 -9,522 21,670 21,670 12,148 12,148 OCTUBRE 22 214,916 2,181 14,547 14,547 16,728 16,728

NOVIEMBRE 21 194,317 4,975 13,834 35,504 18,809 30,957 NOVIEMBRE 22 211,949 -2,967 20,745 35,292 17,778 34,506

DICIEMBRE 21 199,183 4,866 17,727 53,231 22,593 53,550 DICIEMBRE 22 235,883 23,934 15,837 51,129 39,771 74,277

ENERO 22 201,140 1,957 17,187 70,418 19,144 72,694 ENERO 23 244,478 8,595 20,057 71,186 28,652 102,929

FEBRERO 22 198,575 -2,565 16,467 86,885 13,902 86,596 FEBRERO 23 246,627 2,149 19,386 90,572 21,535 124,464

MARZO 22 256,290 57,715 -0,919 85,966 56,796 143,392 MARZO 23 231,966 -14,661 29,528 120,100 14,867 139,331

ABRIL 22 323,409 67,119 -0,100 85,866 67,019 210,411 ABRIL 23 206,756 -25,210 39,209 159,309 13,999 153,330

MAYO 22 342,947 19,538 16,861 102,727 36,399 246,810 MAYO 23 200,724 -6,032 26,458 185,767 20,426 173,756

JUNIO 22 312,671 -30,276 45,941 148,668 15,665 262,475 JUNIO 23 198,275 -2,449 26,161 211,928 23,712 197,468

JULIO 22 273,479 -39,192 52,496 201,164 13,304 275,779 JULIO 23 161,666 -36,609 46,822 258,750 10,213 207,681

AGOSTO 22 232,202 -41,277 52,619 253,783 11,342 287,121 AGOSTO 23 122,916 -38,750 46,947 305,697 8,197 215,878

SEPTIEMBRE 22 212,735 -19,467 33,207 286,990 13,740 300,861 SEPTIEMBRE 23 108,804 -14,112 27,766 333,463 13,654 229,532

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

NOVIEMBRE 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

DICIEMBRE 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ENERO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

FEBRERO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MARZO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ABRIL 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ABRIL 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MAYO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MAYO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JUNIO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JUNIO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JULIO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JULIO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AGOSTO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 AGOSTO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

SEPTIEMBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SEPTIEMBRE 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 21 189,342 -9,522 21,670 21,670 12,148 12,148 OCTUBRE 22 214,916 2,181 14,547 14,547 16,728 16,728

NOVIEMBRE 21 194,317 4,975 13,834 35,504 18,809 30,957 NOVIEMBRE 22 211,949 -2,967 20,745 35,292 17,778 34,506

DICIEMBRE 21 199,183 4,866 17,727 53,231 22,593 53,550 DICIEMBRE 22 235,883 23,934 15,837 51,129 39,771 74,277

ENERO 22 201,140 1,957 17,187 70,418 19,144 72,694 ENERO 23 244,478 8,595 20,057 71,186 28,652 102,929

FEBRERO 22 198,575 -2,565 16,467 86,885 13,902 86,596 FEBRERO 23 246,627 2,149 19,386 90,572 21,535 124,464

MARZO 22 256,290 57,715 -0,919 85,966 56,796 143,392 MARZO 23 231,966 -14,661 29,528 120,100 14,867 139,331

ABRIL 22 323,409 67,119 -0,100 85,866 67,019 210,411 ABRIL 23 206,756 -25,210 39,209 159,309 13,999 153,330

MAYO 22 342,947 19,538 16,861 102,727 36,399 246,810 MAYO 23 200,724 -6,032 26,458 185,767 20,426 173,756

JUNIO 22 312,671 -30,276 45,941 148,668 15,665 262,475 JUNIO 23 198,275 -2,449 26,161 211,928 23,712 197,468

JULIO 22 273,479 -39,192 52,496 201,164 13,304 275,779 JULIO 23 161,666 -36,609 46,822 258,750 10,213 207,681

AGOSTO 22 232,202 -41,277 52,619 253,783 11,342 287,121 AGOSTO 23 122,916 -38,750 46,947 305,697 8,197 215,878

SEPTIEMBRE 22 212,735 -19,467 33,207 286,990 13,740 300,861 SEPTIEMBRE 23 108,804 -14,112 27,766 333,463 13,654 229,532

TRASVASE

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 21 165,022 -25,326 27,009 27,009 1,683 1,683 OCTUBRE 22 117,215 -9,684 16,335 16,335 6,651 6,651

NOVIEMBRE 21 146,649 -18,373 19,364 46,373 0,991 2,674 NOVIEMBRE 22 114,007 -3,208 7,961 24,296 4,753 11,404

DICIEMBRE 21 155,115 8,466 19,611 65,984 28,077 30,751 DICIEMBRE 22 106,007 -8,000 14,768 39,064 6,768 18,172

ENERO 22 164,932 9,817 17,498 83,482 27,315 58,066 ENERO 23 97,601 -8,406 11,901 50,965 3,495 21,667

FEBRERO 22 142,960 -21,972 22,860 106,342 0,888 58,954 FEBRERO 23 113,033 15,432 12,499 63,464 27,931 49,598

MARZO 22 136,864 -6,096 14,705 121,047 8,609 67,563 MARZO 23 136,502 23,469 18,763 82,227 42,232 91,830

ABRIL 22 128,843 -8,021 11,555 132,602 3,534 71,097 ABRIL 23 141,335 4,833 30,756 112,983 35,589 127,419

MAYO 22 114,828 -14,015 23,531 156,133 9,516 80,613 MAYO 23 153,966 12,631 24,347 137,330 36,978 164,397

JUNIO 22 124,079 9,251 30,981 187,114 40,232 120,845 JUNIO 23 158,516 4,550 20,204 157,534 24,754 189,151

JULIO 22 137,208 13,129 45,352 232,466 58,481 179,326 JULIO 23 143,156 -15,360 40,359 197,893 24,999 214,150

AGOSTO 22 140,272 3,064 45,398 277,864 48,462 227,788 AGOSTO 23 129,433 -13,723 40,263 238,156 26,540 240,690

SEPTIEMBRE 22 126,899 -13,373 42,171 320,035 28,798 256,586 SEPTIEMBRE 23 120,066 -9,367 36,546 274,702 27,381 268,071
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